
CAREER EXPLORATION

Career (Job Tit le):

What does this posit ion do? (Description):

Workplace

Salary

Education

Skil ls Needed Related Jobs
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2.

3.
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7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

What type of impact does this career option make on the world & your l i fe?
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